
HS/EARLY COLLEGE

PAYROLL SCHEDULE 2024-2025

PAY DAYS COVERED IN ABSENCES COVERED PAYROLL DUE !!! PAYDAY $
1 August 2-September 2 Wednesday, August 07, 2024 Friday, August 23, 2024

2 September 2-October 1 August 2- September 14 Wednesday, September 04, 2024 Wednesday, September 25, 2024

3 October 2-October 31 September 15-October 5 Friday, October 11, 2024 Friday, October 25, 2024

4 October 31-November 29 October 6-November 2 Wednesday, November 06, 2024 Monday, November 25, 2024

SUPPLEMENT SUPPLEMENT SUPPLEMENT Monday, November 25, 2024
5 December 2-December 31 November 3-November 30 Monday, December 02, 2024 Thursday, December 19, 2024

6 December 31-January 29 December 1-December 28 Wednesday, January 1, 2025 Friday, January 24, 2025

7 January 30-February 28 December 29-January 25 Wednesday, February 5, 2025 Tuesday, February 25, 2025

8 February 28-March 31 January 26-February 22 Wednesday, March 05, 2025 Tuesday, March 25, 2025

9 April 1-April 30 February 23-March 29 Wednesday, April 02, 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025

10 April 30-May 30 March 30-May 3 Wednesday, May 07, 2025 Friday, May 23, 2025

SUPPLEMENT LOCAL SUPPLEMENT SUPPLEMENT Friday, May 23, 2025
11 May 31-June 6 May 4-June 6 Monday, June 09, 2025 Monday, June 23, 2025

SUPPLEMENT STATE 071 TEACHER SUPPLEMENT  SUPPLEMENT Friday, June 13, 2025

END OF MONTH (EOM) EMPLOYEES ARE THOSE EMPLOYEES THAT WORK 11 AND 12 MONTHS

SUPPLEMENTS ARE PAID TWICE A YEAR NOVEMBER 25 AND May 23

***PRC 071 Teacher State Supplement June 15th 



 TEACHER
PAYROLL SCHEDULE 2024-2025

PAY DAYS COVERED IN # OF DAYS ABSENCES COVERED PAYROLL DUE !!! PAYDAY $
1 August 9-September 9 21.5 Friday, August 23, 2024

2 September 9-October 8 21.5 August 9-September 14 Wednesday, September 25, 2024

3 October 9-November 7 21.5 September 15-October 5 Friday, October 11, 2024 Friday, October 25, 2024

4 November 7- December 6 21.5 October 6-November 2 Friday, Novemeber 8, 2024 Monday, November 25, 2024

SUPPLEMENT LOCAL SUPPLEMENT Monday, November 25, 2024
5 December 7-January 7 21.5 November 3-November 30 Thursday, December 05, 2024 Thursday, December 19, 2024

6 January 7-February 05 21.5 December 1-December 28 Friday, January 10, 2025 Friday, January 24, 2025

7 February 06-March 07 21.5 December 29-January 25 Friday, February 14, 2025 Tuesday, February 25, 2025

8 March 07-April 07 21.5 January 26-February 22 Friday, March 14, 2025 Tuesday, March 25, 2025

9 April 08-May 07 21.5 February 23-March 29 Wednesday, April 09, 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025

PROJECT ANY ABSENCES BETWEEN APRIL 18 AND JUNE 4

10 May 07-June 04 21.5 March 30-May 3 Friday, May 09, 2025 Friday, May 23, 2025

SUPPLEMENT LOCAL SUPPLEMENT SUPPLEMENT Friday, May 23, 2025

11 June 5-6 May 4-June 6 Friday, June 06, 2025 Friday, June 13, 2025

SUPPLEMENT STATE 071 TEACHER SUPPLEMENT  Monday, June 23, 2025

CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEES ARE ALL EMPLOYEES THAT ARE NOT TEACHERS AND WORK 10 MONTHS

SUPPLEMENTS ARE PAID TWICE A YEAR NOVEMBER 25 AND May 23
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END OF MONTH EMPLOYEES

PAYROLL SCHEDULE 2024-2025

PAY DAYS COVERED IN ABSENCES COVERED PAYROLL DUE !!! PAYDAY $
1 July 1- July 31 May 19-June 22 Monday, July 08, 2024 Thursday, July 25, 2024

2 August 1- August 31 June 23-July 20 Wednesday, August 07, 2024 Friday, August 23, 2024

3 September 1- September 30 July 21- September 14 Wednesday, September 04, 2024 Wednesday, September 25, 2024

4 October 1-October 31 September 15-October 5 Friday, October 11, 2024 Friday, October 25, 2024

5 November 1-November 30 October 6-November 2 Wednesday, November 06, 2024 Monday, November 25, 2024

SUPPLEMENT LOCAL SUPPLEMENT Monday, November 25, 2024
6 December 1-December 31 November 3-November 30 Monday, December 02, 2024 Thursday, December 19, 2024

7 January 1-January 31 December 1-December 28 Wednesday, January 1, 2025 Friday, January 24, 2025

8 February 1-February 28 December 29-January 25 Wednesday, February 5, 2025 Tuesday, February 25, 2025

9 March 1-March 31 January 12-February 8 Wednesday, March 05, 2025 Tuesday, March 25, 2025

10 April 1-April 30 January 26-February 22 Wednesday, April 02, 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025

11 May 1-May 31 March 30-May 3 Wednesday, May 07, 2025 Friday, May 23, 2025

SUPPLEMENT LOCAL SUPPLEMENT Friday, May 23, 2025

12 June 1-June 30 May 4-June 6 Monday, June 23, 2025

SUPPLEMENT STATE 071 TEACHER SUPPLEMENT Friday, June 13, 2025

END OF MONTH (EOM) EMPLOYEES ARE THOSE EMPLOYEES THAT WORK 11 AND 12 MONTHS

SUPPLEMENTS ARE PAID TWICE A YEAR NOVEMBER 25 May 23

***PRC 071 Teacher State Supplement June 15th 



BUS, SUBS, CHILD NUTRITION, AND TUTORS
PAYROLL SCHEDULE 2024-2025

PAY DAYS PAID PAYROLL DUE !!! PAYDAY $
1 August 9-Septmeber 14 Wednesday, September 25, 2024

2 September 15-October 5 Friday, October 11, 2024 Friday, October 25, 2024

3 October 6-November 2 Friday, Novemeber 8, 2024 Monday, November 25, 2024

SUPPLEMENT  SUPPLEMENT Monday, November 25, 2024
4 November 3-November 30 Thursday, December 05, 2024 Thursday, December 19, 2024

5 December 1-December 28 Friday, January 10, 2025 Friday, January 24, 2025

6 December 29-January 25 Friday, February 14, 2025 Tuesday, February 25, 2025

7 January 26-February 22 Friday, March 14, 2025 Tuesday, March 25, 2025

8 February 23-March 29 Wednesday, April 09, 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025

9 March 30-May 3 Friday, May 09, 2025 Friday, May 23, 2025

SUPPLEMENT  SUPPLEMENT Friday, May 23, 2025
10 May 4-June 6 Monday, June 09, 2025 Wednesday, June 25, 2025

11 SUPPLEMENT STATE 071 TEACHER SUPPLEMENT Friday, June 13, 2025

SINCE THESE EMPLOYEES ARE HOURLY THEY ARE PAID FOR WHAT THEY WORK ON THE ABOVE DATES

SUPPLEMENTS ARE PAID TWICE A YEAR NOVEMBER 25 AND May 23
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